
1

HR & Contact Details
Name Designa�on Extn NHSRC Email-ID Department

Maj. Gen. (Prof) Atul Kotwal, SM, VSM ED NHSRC 123 atul.kotwal@nhsrcindia.org Execu�ve Director
Ms. Krishna Bose PS To ED 151 krishna.bose@nhsrcindia.org PS to ED

Brig. Sanjay Baweja PAO 106 sanjay.baweja@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on

Mr. Amit Arora Admin Assistant 166 amit.arora@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr Girish Kumar Admin Assistant 101 Administra�on
Mr Nishant Kumar Admin Assistant 166 nishant.kumar@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr. Dhirendra Pratap Singh Admin Assistant dhirendra.singh@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr. Prakash Chemjung Office Assistant 168 Administra�on
Mr. Ravi Office Assistant 168 Administra�on
Mr. Amit Kumar Admin Assistant cum Driver 166 amit.kumar@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on

Mr. Kanhaiya Jha IT-Manager 133 kanhaiya.jha@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma IT-Consultant 135 vijay.sharma@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr Yashaarth Jaiswal IT-Consultant 135 yashaarth.jaiswal@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Execu�ve IT 150 mukesh.kumar@nhsrcindia.org Administra�on

Mr Shikhar Bansal Senior Consultant 127 shikhar.bansal@nhsrcindia.org Accounts
Mr. Ashok Pathar Consultant 126 ashok.pathar@nhsrcindia.org Accounts
Ms. Neha Rastogi Consultant 125 neha.rastogi@nhsrcindia.org Accounts
Mr. Ankit Sharma Accounts Assistant 124 ankit.sharma@nhsrcindia.org Accounts
Mr. Digvijay Accounts Assistant digvijay.singh@nhsrcindia.org Accounts

Mr Himanshu Saxena HR Manager 109 himanshu.saxena@nhsrcindia.org HR
Ms. Anupriya Raje Singh Consultant 109 AnupriyaRaje.Singh@nhsrcindia.org HR
Ms.Anju Parcha Consultant Human Resources 131 HR
Ms.Kaushalya Consultant-Human Resorces 130 HR
Ms.Anjana Sahu Consultant-Human Resorces anjana.sahu@nhsrcindia.org HR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Human Resource Assistant 128 mukesh.hr@nhsrcindia.org HR

Dr. Vandana Prasad Advisor 112 vandana.prasad@nhsrcindia.org
Mr. Anantha Kumar Senior Consultant 116 anantha.kumar@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr. Atul Bhanu Rairker Senior Consultant 117 AtulBhanu.Rairker@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr Balu Natha Mote Senior Consultant Balu.mote@nhsrcindia.org CP
Ms. Richa Sharma Senior Consultant richa.sharma@nhsrcindia.org CP
Mr. Dharam Raj Singh Consultant 154 Dharam@nhsrcindia.org CP
Ms. Haifa Consultant Haifa@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr. Shayoni Sen Consultant shayoni.sen@nhsrcindia.org CP
Mr Pankaj Shah Consultant CP
Dr. Jyotsana Consultant jyotsana@nhsrcindia.org
Mr Ja�n Bha� Consultant ja�n.bha�@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr. Navin Vijay Kamble Consultant navin.kamble@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr Vivek Gupta Consultant vivek.gupta@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr. Leena Goyal  Consultant leena.goyal@nhsrcindia.org CP
Dr. Rutuja Sunil Kolhe  Consultant CP

 Consultant roopesh.gupta@nhsrcindia.org CP
Junior Consultant CP
Junior Consultant yankee.dahiya@nhsrcindia.org CP

Ms. Vandana Jakhmola Secretarial Assistant 155 vandana.jakhmola@nhsrcindia.org CP

Dr. Sandeep Sharma  Lead Consultant sandeep.sharma@nhsrcindia.org HCF
Dr. Maneeta Jain Senior Consultant 444 maneeta.jain@nhsrcindia.org HCF
Mr. E Lokesh Kumar Consultant lokesh.kumar@nhsrcindia.org HCF

Ms. Mona Gupta Advisor 228 mona.gupta@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Ms. Sweta Roy  Lead Consultant 229 sweta.roy@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Mr. Divya Prakash Senior Consultant 222 divya.prakash@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH

Consultant priyanka.kumari@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Dr. Isha Sharma Consultant 224 HPIP/HRH
Dr. Surabhi Sethi Consultant 223 surabhi.sethi@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Ms. Arpita Amin Consultant arpita.amin@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH

Consultant heeya.maity@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Junior Consultant vaishnavi.akanksha@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH
Secretarial Assistant 203 sanjay.ray@nhsrcindia.org HPIP/HRH

Air Commodore (Dr.) Ranjan Kumar Choudhury VSM Advisor 207 ranjan.choudhury@nhsrcindia.org HCT

rutuja.kolhe@nhsrcindia.org 

srish�.gula�@nhsrcindia.org 

Administra�on

                                                   Administra�on - Informa�on Technology

Administra�on - Finance

Administra�on - Human Resource

Community Processes - CPHC

Health Care Financing

Health Policy and Integrated Planning/HRH

Health Care Technology

Mr. T. S. Negi Admin Consultant 129 Administra�on
Mr. Gautam Cha�erjee Admin Consultant 138 Administra�on
Dr. kanchan Admin Consultant 167 Administra�on

Dr. Priyanka kumari
isha.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

ts.negi@nhsrcindia.org
gautam.chatterjee@nhsrcindia.org
kanchan@nhsrcindia.org

girish.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

anju.parcha@nhsrcindia.org
kaushalya@nhsrcindia.org

pankaj.shah@nhsrcindia.org
cp
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Dr. Roopesh Gupta
Dr. Srishti Gulati
Dr. Yankee Dahiya

Ms Heeya Maity
Ms Vaishnavi Akanksha N.
Sanjay Ray

231
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Mr. Anjaney Senior Consultant 206 anjaney@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Ms. Ver�ka Agarwal Senior Consultant 208 Ver�ka.Agarwal@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Ms. Charu Consultant 212 charu@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Dr. Manisha Sharma Consultant 210 manisha.sharma@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Dr. Prakamya Gupta Consultant 213 Prakamya.gupta@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Dr. Ragini Bha�a Consultant HCT
Ms. Ritu  Consultant 209 ritu@nhsrcindia.org HCT
Ms. Ashi Karke Secretarial Assistant 205 ashi.karke@nhsrcindia.org HCT

Mr. Shubham Tripathi Consultant shubham.tripathi@nhsrcindia.org Publica�on

Dr K Madan Gopal Advisor k.madangopal@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Mr. Prasanth K.S Senior Consultant 122 prasanth.ks@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Smita Shrivastava Senior Consultant 119 Smita.Shrivastava@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Aashima Bhatnagar Senior Consultant 117 aashima.bhatnagar@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Swarnika Pal Senior Consultant swarnika.pal@nhsrcindia.org
Dr. Kalpana Pawalia Consultant 158 kalpana.pawalia@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Palak Consultant palak@nhsrcindia.org PHA

PHA
Ms. Neelam Tirkey Consultant 160 neelam.�rkey@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Ms. Diksha Rathee Consultant 157 diksha@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Adi� Joshi Consultant 158 adi�.joshi@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Harioum Sharma Consultant harioum.sharma@nhsrcindia.org PHA
 Dr. Ashutosh Kothari Consultant ashutosh.kothari@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr.Musarrat Siddiqui Consultant musarrat.siddiqui@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Ms. Ashu Ranga Consultant ashu.ranga@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Arpita Aggarwal Consultant arpita.aggarwal@nhsrcindia.org PHA
Dr. Kushagr Duggal Consultant
Ms. Manju Bisht Secretarial Assistant 149 manju.bisht@nhsrcindia.org PHA

Dr. J. N. Srivastava Advisor 163 j.n.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Dr. Deepika Sharma Lead Consultant 220 deepika.sharma@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Ms. Vinny Arora Senior Consultant 221 vinny.arora@nhsrcindia.org Ceri�fica�on-Unit
Dr. Chinmayee Swain Senior Consultant 215 chinmayee.swain@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Mr. Gulam Rafey Consultant 104 gulam.rafey@nhsrcindia.org  
Dr. Arpita Agrawal Consultant 216 arpita.agrawal@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Dr. Neeraj Gautam Consultant-Cer�fica�on Unit 103 QPS
Dr. Naveen kumar Consultant 214 QPS
Mr.Abhay Dahiya Consultant 221 QPS
Dr. Annapoorna K.N Consultant 218 QPS
Dr. Deepika Gaur Consultant 231 deepika.gaur@nhsrcindia.org QPS

Consultant siddhi.dhond@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Consultant ratan.shekhawat@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Consultant rachna.kumari@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Consultant amrita.rastogi@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Consultant nasrain.nikhatkhan@nhsrcindia.lorg QPS

Mr. Divyanshu Junior Consultant 103 Divyanshu.Bhardwaj@nhsrcindia.org Ceri�fica�on-Unit
Dr Vineeta Dhankhar Junior Consultant 231 QPS
Dr. Aman Sharma
Mr. Anand Yadav Junior Consultant 219 QPS
Ms. J  Sowjanya Junior Consultant j.sowjanya@nhsrcindia.org QPS
Ms. Indu Suryawanshi Secretarial Assistant 204 indu.suryawanshi@nhsrcindia.org QPS

Dr. Neha Dumka Lead Consultant 148 neha.dumka@nhsrcindia.org KMD
KMD
KMD

Dr. Tarannum Ahmed Consultant tarannum.ahmed@nhsrcindia.org KMD
Dr. Rajnesh Kumar Consultant KMD
Dr. Vineeta Sharma Consultant KMD

KMD
Dr. Aanchal Singhal Consultant 107 KMD

Consultant KMD
Consultant mehak.segan@nhsrcindia.org KMD
Consultant vahini.a@nhsrcindia.org KMD
Consultant sachin.rana@nhsrcindia.org KMD
Lead Consultant udita.joshi@nhsrcindia.org KMD
Junior Consultant erin.hannah@nhsrcindia.org KMD

Ms. Anjali Bhardwaj Secretarial Assistant KMD

Mr Abhishek Srivastava Advisor a.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org IT Division

Dr. Erin Hannah Prakash S

aayushi.gurung@nhsrcindia.org

ragini.bhatia@nhsrcindia.org

Publica�ons

Public Health Administra�on

Quality and Pa�ent Safety

KMD

IT - Division

Ms Vasudha Khanna

Dr. Siddhi Satish Dhond
Dr. Ratan Shekhawat
Ms. Rachana Kumari
Dr. Amrita Rastogi
Ms. Nasrain Nikhat Khan

Ms. Vidhi Tyagi

Dr. Radhay Shyam

Ms. Aayushi Gurung
Dr. Mehak Segan
Dr. Vahini A
Dr. Sachina Rana
Dr. Udita Joshi

Legal Consultant

Junior Consultant

Sr. Consultant

Consultant

Vasudha.Khanna@nhsrcindia.org

vidhi.tyagi@nhsrcindia.org

rajnesh.kumar@nhsrcindia.org

radhay.shyam@nhsrcindia.org
aanchal.singhal@nhsrcindia.org

anjali.bhardwaj@nhsrcindia.org

Ceri�fica�on-Unit

Mr. Arun Kumar Srivastava Senior Consultant 146 arun.srivastava@nhsrcindia.org

vineeta.sharma@nhsrcindia.org

neeraj.gautam@nhsrcindia.org
naveen.kumar@nhsrcindia.org
abhay.dahiya@nhsrcindia.org
annapoorna.kn@nhsrcindia.org

vineeta.dhankhar@nhsrcindia.org

anand.yadav@nhsrcinida.org
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Others
Recep�on NA 101 NA
IT Server  Room GF NA 166 NA
Pantry Ground Floor NA 168 NA
Pantry First Floor NA 230 NA
First Floor Guard NA 201 NA


